KA3031 - LADIES' SHORT-SLEEVED CAMO T-SHIRT

KA3031 LADIES' SHORT-SLEEVED CAMO T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Olive Camouflage

XS
50
60
43
15,75

50

62

46
16,5

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

140 g/m?

100% cotton

1x1 ribbed neckline with elastane

Matching taped neck

No brand label at neck, size tab only for ease of rebranding

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:
Screen printing

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@0 A X

52025 : p. 37
52024 : p. 209

M L XL 2XL 3XL
50 50 50 50 50
64 66 68 70 72
49 52 55 58 61
17,25 18 18,75 19,5 20,25
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