## KA3031 LADIES' SHORT-SLEEVED CAMO T-SHIRT



# **KARIBAN**

## **MAIN FEATURES**

140 g/m<sup>2</sup>

100% cotton

1x1 ribbed neckline with elastane

Matching taped neck

No brand label at neck, size tab only for ease of rebranding

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

#### Suggested Decoration:

Screen printing

#### Certifications:



STANDARD 100

## Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



**2**025 : **p. 37 2**024 : **p. 209** 



## **SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	
Pcs./€	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	
Body Length (A)	60	62	64	66	68	70	72	
Chest Width (B)	43	46	49	52	55	58	61	
Sleeve Length (C)	15,75	16,5	17,25	18	18,75	19,5	20,25	



## COLORS:

Olive Camouflage

1 Jul 2025 04:53:17 Page 1 of 1